CITY OF FORT WRIGHT, KENTUCKY
COUNCIL MEETING
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2015, 6:00 P.M.
AGENDA

Call To Order

Pledge of Allegiance and Moment of Silence

Roll Call of Council Members

Citizen Comments (Please Address Council at Podium)

Approval of Minutes — 9/2/2015 — Council Meeting

9/16/2015 — Caucus Meeting

OLD BUSINESS

NONE

NEW BUSINESS

1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Proposed New Building at Wright Summit
Resolution 08-15 — Approving Transfer of Control of Time Warner to Charter Communications
Proclamations
a. D&J Automotive
b. Middendorf Funeral Home
c. Walt’s Hitching Post
Car-Parts.com
Resolution 09-15 — Declaring Surplus
Resolution 10-15 — Zoning Ordinance — Proposed Change
Resolution 11-15 — Memorandum of Agreement for Development of Regional Hazard Mitigation
Plan through FEMA
Kyles Lane Project Update

Citizen Comments received on the Police, Public Works and Fire Department in the last month.

ADMINISTRATOR’S REPORT

DEPARTMENT REPORTS

Police
Fire/EMS
Public Works
City Clerk
Legal

Executive Session Pursuant to KRS 61.810, paragraphs (b), (c), and (g)



Council Comments
CLOSE LEGISLATIVE SESSION

DATES TO REMEMBER

Next Caucus Meeting, Wednesday, October 21, 2015 @ 6:00 p.m.

Next Regular City Council Meeting, Wednesday, November 4, 2015 @ 6:00 p.m.
Halloween, Saturday, October 31, 2015 — 6:00 — 8:00 PM

OTHER INFORMATION
e Administration Report
e Active Projects List



